
Tender No Item/ Nature of Work
Mode of Tender 

enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding ( 
Single / 
Two bid 
system)

Last Date 
of receipt 
of tender

No.of 
tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties qualified after technical 
evaluation

Nos. and names of parties notqualified 
after technical evaluation

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/Ev
aluated L1

Contract No & Date Name of Contractor
Value of 

Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completion 
of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13674/24-2355 Laptop NoteBook HP Intel core i5 14inch Laptop. GeM 01.11.2021 Two 12.11.2021 5 M/s.Yash Computer, Yakshin Micro Systems. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8093 M/s.Vintech Electronic Systems Pvt.Ltd., Pune. 2640000.00 90days
M/s.Sunglory Multitrade, Vintech Electronic. GeM Contract:511687757715419
M/s.Vedant Enterprises & IT Solutions.

13727/24-2391 Renewal of Rental Period of Laptop for 06 months. Properitary Single ######## 1 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8092 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 44100.00

13714/22-2314 Laptop on Rent for 06 months. Limited 17.11.2021 Single 24.11.202 1 M/s.Nextstep., Pune. Nil Yes CDAC/L21/8097 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 19500.00
13719/2-736 Books-"Tally ERP9 with GST.Training Guide." GeM 12.11.2021 Single 22.11.2021 1 M/s.BPB Publications.,New Delhi. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2009 M/s.BPB Publications.,New Delhi. 405000.00 1week

GeM Contract:511687793693622
13703/2-731 Desktop Computer-RDP Intel Core i7 Win 10 professional. GeM 09.11.2021 Two 22.11.2021 10 M/s.Ashteh Technology, Icon, Niyura, Binary Comp. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2008 M/s.ICON Infotech Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai. 67200.00 90days

M/s.Vintech, Pacific, SSE Form, PVT Enterprises. GeM Contract:511687708612888
M/s.SMT Enterprises, Crystal Enterprises.

13810/22-2338 Desktop Computer-CPU only Dell Optiplex 5080 Tower. Repeat Order Single 03.12.202 1 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions.,Pune. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8099 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions.,Pune. 75826.00 15days

13721/24-2378 WD 2000GB SATA Hard Disk Drive. GeM 15.11.2021 Single 25.11.202 6 M/s.Aditya Systems, Vibrant,Manomay, Reliable. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8098 M/s.SMT Enterprises.,Pune. 34760.00 90days
M/s.Bahgwati Computronics, SMT Enterprises. GeM Contract:511687736200106

12894/2-754 Renewal of Rental Period of Laptops for 24 months. Repeat Order Single 06.12.202 1 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2012 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 156000.00
13752/22-2319 Veriton S2670G-acer Intel Core i7 Desktop Computer. GeM 08.11.2021 Two 18.11.202 4 M/s.Niyura Technologies, Roman Networks Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2007 M/s.Niyura Technologies Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai. 72781.00 90days

M/s.Pacific Computer, SSE Form House. GeM Contract:511687747882649

13630/24-2347 Comprehensive AMC of Type library with backup Server. GeM 12.10.2021 Two 22.10.202 1 M/s.Concept Information Technolgies (I) Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8090 M/s.Concept Information Technologies (I) Pvt.Ltd. 1061000.00
GeM Contract:511687753729346

13804/2-752 Interactive Panel and accessories HYUNDAI LCD. GeM 30.11.2021 Single 1/Jan/00 1 M/s.IDENTITE.,Gujrat. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8095 M/s.IDENTITE.,Gujrat. 415734.00 90days
GeM Contract:511687799944760

13606/2-716 NAS Storage-NETEAR RN424 4Bay. GeM 12.10.2021 Single 25.10.2021 2 M/s.Ambika Enterprise, Netweb Technologies. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8096 M/s.Ambika Enterprise., Ahmednagar. 145000.00 90days

GeM Contract:511687721076517
13631/24-2327 Laptop-NoteBook-HP AMD Ryzen 5, 14inch Laptop. GeM 28.09.2021 Two 08.10.2021 5 M/s.Transtek Infoways, Aditya Systems,Vintech. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8105 M/s.Vintech Electronic Systems Pvt.Ltd., Pune. 183976.00 90days

M/s.Jintech Solution, Iconic IT Solutions. GeM Contract:511687702537374
13694 & 13695 Param Shavak Workstation & Nvidia Quadro GV100. GeM 20.10.2021 Two 10.11.2021 2 M/s.Fusionstor Technologies Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2011 M/s.Netweb Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Faridabad. 5716500.00 90days

M/s.Netweb Technologies Pvt.Ltd. GeM Contract: 511687755537211
GeM Contract: 511687713104417

13746/22-2321 Desktop Computers SunBlue IPS Desktop. GeM 16.11.2021 Two 26.11.2021 5 M/s.Aditya Systems, SunBlue,Jintech Solution. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2015 M/s.SunBlue.,Haryana. 80000.00 90days
M/s.Variman Global, Anand Infosystems. GeM Contract:511687700924964

13778/24-2382 Laptop NoteBook Dell Intel Core i5. Dell Vostro 3510. GeM 18.11.2021 Two 29.11.2021 6 M/s.Sun Systems, Aditya Systems,Roman Net. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8108 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions.,Pune. 68381.00 90days
M/s.Jintech Solution, SSE Form, Variman Global. GeM Contract:511687797281462

13731/24-2371 Vulnerability Management /Assessment Software. GeM 10.11.2021 Two 20.11.2021 2 M/s.Manomay IT Consulting, Eninja Technologies. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8107 M/s.Eninja Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi. 201600.00 15days
GeM Contract:511687718307301

13632/24-2324 Multimedia Projector (MMP) GeM 08.11.2021 Single 19.11.2021 1 M/s.Globus Infocom Ltd., Uttar Pradesh. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8106 M/s.Globus Infocom Ltd., Uttar Pradesh. 69000.00 90days
GeM Contract:511687708318947 GeM Contract:511687708318947

13704/22-2317 Laptop NoteBook along with MS Office H&B 2019. GeM 02.11.2021 Single 12.11.202 5 M/s.Digitech Electronic, SSE Form,Vintech Elect. Nil Yes CDAC/L21/8101 M/s.Vintech Electronic Systems Pvt.Ltd., Pune. 103809.00 90days
M/s.Yakshini Micro Systems, Sun Systems. GeM Contract:511687769137956

13704/22-2317 MFM Canon Legal Printer and B&W Printer. GeM 02.11.2021 Single 12.11.2021 2 M/s.Aquiline Infomedia Pvt.Ltd., IRYS Systems. Nil Yes CDAC/L21/8103 M/s.Aquiline Infomedia Pvt.Ltd., Pune. 142000.00 90days
GeM Contract:511687790314327

13808/2-753 Hundai LCD Interactive Panels & accessories. GeM 29.11.2021 Single 01.12.2021 1 M/s.IDENTITE., Gujrat. Nil Yes CDAC/L21/8100 M/s.IDENTITE.,Gujrat. 415734.00 90days
GeM Contract:511687783336713

13703/2-731 Microsoft Office Home & Business 2019 OEM pack. Limited 30.11.2021 Single 07.12.2021 7 M/s.Supreme Computers, Sujata, iLife, Techtrix. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2014 M/s.Techtrix Solutions Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 32745.00 7days
M/s.Openview, Aditya Systems, Softbyte Systems.

13798 &13841 Laptop on Rent for 09 months. Properitary 06.12.2021 Single 08.12.2021 1 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8111 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 33300.00
13760/24-2390 Office Suite Software Microsoft 365 Business Std. GeM 25.11.2021 Single 06.12.2021 3 M/s.Cloudstrats Technologies,Thoughtsol Infotech. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8113 M/s.Thoughtsol Infotech Pvt.Ltd., New Delhi. 41064.00 15days

M/s.Vintech Electronic Pvt.Ltd. GeM Contract:511687708958998
13676/2-724 Micorsoft Project Professional 2019. GeM- RA 03.12.2021 Single 03.12.2021 2 M/s.CIV Ventes & Services, IT Lab Instruments. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2016 M/s.CIV Ventes & Services., U.P. 80000.00 15days

GeM Contract:511687764166556
13739/24-2385 Laptop NoteBook HP Intel core i7,Win 10 Professional. GeM 22.11.2021 Single 03.12.2021 6 M/s.Yash Computer, Yakshini Micro, Roman Net. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8117 M/s.Vedanr Enterprises & IT Solutions., Pune. 96997.00 90days

M/s.Vintech Electronic, Magnrq, Vedant Enterprises GeM Contract:511687748702231
13725/24-2367 LCD Panel or Monitors-LG. GeM 22.11.2021 Single 03.12.2021 2 M/s.Radiant Info Solutions, GBP Lifecare Tech. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8116 M/s.Radiant Info Solutions Pvt.Ltd., New Delhi. 61425.00 90days

GeM Contract:511687723794587
13796/2-745 Adobe Creative Cloud. Repeat Order 01.12.2021 Two 01.12.2021 1 M/s.Advance Infosolutions Pvt.Ltd., New Delhi. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2022 M/s.Advance Infosolutions Pvt.Ltd., New Delhi. 164952.00 15days

13913/22-2344 Cadmas Lite- Video Conferencing Camera System. GeM 21.12.2021 Single 21.12.2021 1 M/s.IDENTITE.,Gujrat. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2023 M/s.IDENTITE.,Gujrat. 122800.00 15days
GeM Contract:511687767703322

13539/2-705 Desktop Computer-Voltriq Intel core i5. GeM 12.11.2021 Single 22.11.2021 3 M/s.Niyura Technologies, Roman Networks Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2024 M/s.GEM Dealer., New Delhi. 59886.00 15days
M/s.GEM Dealer. GeM Contract:511687781988843

13884/24-2420 Add on bundle of Ansys Icepack  CFD License. Properitary 21.12.2021 Two 23.12.2021 1 M/s.Entuple Technologies, Bangalore. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8118 M/s.Entuple Technologies Pvt.Ltd., Bangalore. 1500000.00 2-3weeks

13284/24-2189 Steel Almirah 1800mm 4 Shelves. GeM 03.11.2021 Two 03.11.2021 1 M/s.K R Corporation., Chandigarh. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2026 M/s.K R Corporation., Chandigarh. 18950.00 15days
GeM Contract:511687769871702

13677/22-2318 All in One RC- Dell Optiplex 3280 AIO. GeM 10.11.2021 Single 20.11.2021 3 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions, Jintech Solution. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2027 M/s.Aditya Systems & Solutions., Pune. 73428.00 90days
M/s.Variman Global Enterprises. GeM Contract: 511687701081754

13858/24-2416 Prototype DIC Cold Plates. Properitary 17.12.2021 Two 21.12.2021 1 M/s.Mikros Technologies LLC., USA. Nil Yes CDFP/F21/1799 M/s.Mikros Technologies LLC., USA. 71461.00 FOB USA

13865/24-2414 Electronics Hardware Components. Limited 16.12.2021 Single 20.12.2021 1 M/s.PGC Trading, LLC dba Converge, USA. Nil Yes CDFP/F21/1800 M/s.PGC Trading, LLC dba Converge, USA. 2784271.00 04weeks

13708/2-732 HP 440 G8 Laptop NoteBook Win10 prof with MS Office 2019. GeM 08.11.2021 Two 18.11.2021 3 M/s.Yakshini Micro Systems, Sun Systems. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2028 M/s.Vintech Electronic Systems Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 128990.00 90days
M/s.Vintech Electronic Systems Pvt.Ltd. GeM Contract:511687728098169

13742/24-2369 Laptop on Rent for 06 months. GeM 10.11.2021 Two 20.11.2021 9 M/s.Nextstep, Elight Automation,Pioneer, Vibrant. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2029 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 966000.00 01week
M/s.Stars Information, Vishal Digital, Planet. GeM Contract:511687759806649
M/s.SMT Enterprises, Innovatiview.

13833/2-757 Laptop on Rent for 03 months. GeM 08.12.2021 Two 20.12.2021 6 M/s.Nextstep, Elight Automation,Infotek Automation Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2030 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 133950 01week
M/s.Stars Informations,Planet, SMT Enterprises. GeM Contract:511687733856177.

13816/24-2401 Windows 10 Professional (CSP) GeM 03.12.2021 Single 03.12.2021 1 M/s.Sujata Computers Pvt.Ltd., Pune. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2025 M/s.Sujata Computers Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 15312.00 15days
GeM Contract:511687790872687

13777/2-746 Laptop NoteBook Acer Intel core i5, Win 10 prof. & MS Office. GeM 24.11.2021 Two 06.12.2021 5 M/s.Shree Shyam Enterprises, Roman Networks. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2031 M/s.Smart Info Net Pvt.Ltd.,Delhi. 188216.00 90days
M/s.Vintech Electronic, Magneq Systems, Smart Info GeM Contract:511687772166149

13801/24-2392 Creation of Short Audio Video Film. Limited 14.12.2021 Single 23.12.2021 3 M/s.SMT Enterprises, There4, Design Tales Sol. Nil Yes CDFP/L21/8119 M/s.There4 Virtual Media Pvt.Ltd.,Pune. 141600.00 15days

13842/2-759 Laptop on Rent for 03 months. GeM Bid 13.12.2021 Two 23.12.2021 5 M/s.Nextstep, Infotek, Stars Information, Planet C. Nil Yes CDBG/L21/2032 M/s.Nextstep.,Pune. 210000.00 01week
M/s.SMT Enterprises. GeM/2021/B/1758170

Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during December- 2021 by C-DAC, Pune(Main Bldg) above Rs. 15000/-


